

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s).3866/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-05-2017
in RLPA No. 1/2017 passed by the High Court of J & K at Jammu)

THE STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SWARAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH I.R. and IA No.150426/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and
IA No.150430/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 25-10-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shilpa Singh, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Upon being mentioned, taken on board.

List the Special Leave Petition in the first week of
December 2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER